

## Beautify Bonney Lake, PO Box 7431, Bonney Lake, WA 98391 BBL is a 501(c) (3) non-profit organization TIN #20-3527768

www.beautifybonneylake.org

February 1, 2023

Dear Friends of Beautify Bonney Lake:

The 20th annual Beautify Bonney Lake event will be held Saturday September 16, 2023, from 8:30am to noon.

This is an opportunity for hundreds of volunteers from the community and civic groups, scout troops, school students, religious organizations, businesses, and individuals to come together to clean and beautify our city. With over 600 volunteers participating each year since its creation in 2004, BBL has become the most influential and supported community service activity in the region.

We ask our local merchants to contribute to our beautification efforts by donating time, equipment, materials, and food or beverages to our volunteers. We are open to additional suggestions too! In exchange for your participation, you or your company's name will be printed on our promotional materials and advertised on our website, <a href="https://www.beautifybonneylake.org">www.beautifybonneylake.org</a>, depending on the level of sponsorship. **Beautify Bonney**<a href="https://www.beautifybonneylake.org">Lake</a> is a registered 501(c) (3) organization so your contribution is tax deductible. TIN #20-3527768.

Attached is a sponsorship form to list your contribution. Please return the form by August 25th, 2023 to make the printing deadline for the T-Shirt.

If you have questions, please contact Dawn Day by phone at 253-886-9078 or Lillian McGinnis by phone at 253-686-6608 (cell) or email <a href="mailto:lmcginnis@beautifybonneylake.org">lmcginnis@beautifybonneylake.org</a>.

Sincerely,

Dawn Day Lillian S McGinnis

BBL Treasurer BBL Executive Director

For the Board of Directors Beautify Bonney Lake



## **Sponsorship Levels**

	Premier \$2500+	Diamond \$1500- \$2499	Platinum \$1000- \$1499	Gold \$500- \$999	Silver \$250- \$499	Bronze \$100- \$249	Friend of BBL \$25 - \$99
Name listed on Website	<b>*</b>	<b>*</b>	•	<b>*</b>	•	<b>*</b>	<b>*</b>
Logo displayed on Website	<b>*</b>	<b>*</b>	+	<b>*</b>	•	•	
Logo displayed on T-shirt	<b>*</b>	<b>*</b>	+	<b>*</b>	<b>*</b>		
Logo displayed in advertising materials	<b>*</b>	<b>*</b>	•	<b>*</b>	•		
Site Signage	<b>*</b>	<b>*</b>	•	<b>*</b>			
Display your banner at the event	<b>*</b>	<b>*</b>	•	<b>*</b>			
Commemorative Plaque	<b>*</b>	<b>*</b>	•				
Invitation to Celebration Dinner	<b>*</b>	<b>*</b>					
10'x10' Booth Space at the event	<b>*</b>	<b>*</b>					
Banner provided by BBL and displayed at the event	<b>*</b>						

Name of Organization, Family or Per	rson:	
Contact Name:	Cell Phone:	
Sponsorship Pledge Amount: \$	In-Kind Contribution:	
Daytime Phone:	Email Address:	
Mailing Address:		
Physical Location (if differs from ma	iling):	

Please return form and contribution no later than September 1st, 2023 to:

Beautify Bonney Lake, PO Box 7431, Bonney Lake, WA 98391

Contributions may also be made on-line through PayPal at www.beautifybonneylake.org

Thank you for supporting Beautify Bonney Lake, a 501 (c) (3) non-profit organization! TIN # 20-3527768